



2026:CGHC:17444

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

**W.P.(227) No. 175 of 2020**

Subhash Jaiswal Vs. Inspector, Payment of Wages Act, 1936

17/02/2020	<p>Mr. K.P.S. Gandhi, counsel for the petitioner.</p> <p>Heard.</p> <p>As prayed, list this case in the next week.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><b>Sd/-</b> <b>(Rajendra Chandra Singh Samant)</b> Judge</p>
balram	