



2026:CGHC:17444

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WP227 No.175 of 2020

Subhash Jaiswal **Versus** Inspector

26/02/2020	<p>Mr. K.P.S. Gandhi, Advocate for petitioner.</p> <p>Learned counsel prays for and is granted two weeks time to remove the default.</p> <p>List this case after two weeks.</p> <p style="text-align: center;">Sd/- (Rajendra Chandra Singh Samant) Judge</p> <p>Nisha</p>