

**HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR****WP227 No. 175 of 2020****SUBHASH JAIWAL versus INSPECTOR****Order Sheet**

21/04/2025	<p>Mr. K.P.S. Gandhi, Advocate for the petitioner. He prays for and is granted one weeks' time to rectify the defect(s) pointed out by the Registry.</p> <p>Call this matter thereafter.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- (Rakesh Mohan Pandey) Judge</p>
Ajinkya	