

**HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR****WPL No. 90 of 2025****SUBHASH JAIWAL and another *versus* INSPECTOR and others****Order Sheet**

08.05.2025	Mr. Rakesh Kumar Sahu, Advocate holding the brief of Mr. K.P.S. Gandhi, Advocate for the petitioners. At the request of Mr. Sahu, call this matter after summer vacation. Sd/- (Rakesh Mohan Pandey) Judge
Siddhant	